Schedule for all second year First Communion students — Revised January 19, 2021

In person classes will now be on SATURDAYS from 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM, twice a month, except
January 24, where class will remain on Sunday.

ZOOM meetings are on SATURDAYS with their teachers, Miss Barbara & Sra. Angelica, usually at 11:00
AM, but subject to change.

January 24 - Sunday In person English 11:15, Spanish 1:15
January 30 - Saturday Zoom

February 6 - Saturday In person 10:30 AM —12:00 PM
February 13 - Saturday Zoom

February 20 - Saturday In person 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
February 27 - Saturday Zoom

March 6 - Saturday

In person, practice for confession

10:30 AM —12:00 PM

March 13 - Saturday

FIRST CONFESSION (exact time will
be made by reservation)

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

March 20 - Saturday In person 10:30 AM —12:00 PM
March 27 - Saturday Zoom

April 3 No class — Easter weekend

April 10 - Saturday In person 10:30 AM —12:00 PM
April 17 - Saturday Zoom

April 24 - Saturday In person 10:30 AM —12:00 PM
May 1 - Saturday In person 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
May 8 - Saturday Zoom

May 15 - Saturday

In person, practice for Communion

10:30 AM —12:00 PM

May 22 - Saturday

FIRST COMMUNION MASS

11:00 AM

Parent Meeting Schedule - For all parents — Remaining dates have been changed.

Meetings will be in the CHURCH at 1:15 pm.

Parent meetings are in Spanish.

February 7 All parents
March 21 Confirmation Parents
May 16 First Communion Parents 15 minute meeting after Mass




